
Utilization Status of the Labor Funds（2016 up to the end of November） 

The overall asset under management of the Labor Funds is NTD3.3076 trillion by 

November, 2016, including 1.6735 trillion of the Labor Pension Fund, 808.7 billion of 

the Labor Retirement Fund, 694.6 billion of the Labor Insurance Fund, 108.8 billion 

of the Employment Insurance Fund, 10.3 billion of the Occupation Incidents 

Protection Fund and 11.7 billion of the Arrear Wage Payment Fund. 2016 up to the 

end of November, the overall Labor Funds earned 76.1 billion after marked to market. 

The return of the Labor Pension Fund, the Labor Retirement Fund, the Labor 

Insurance Fund, the Employment Insurance Fund, the Occupation Incidents Protection 

Fund and the Arrear Wage Payment Fund were 2.01%, 3.04%, 3.23%, 0.84%, 0.82% 

and 2.09% respectively. 

   Status of the Funds Utilization of Bureau of Labor Funds 

 November 30,2016     

Funds 
Fund Utilization 

Balance 
（Unit: NT$ million） 

 Overall Performance 

Return 

（Unit: NT$ million） 
Yield Rate 

Labor Pension Fund  ( The 

New Fund ) 
1,673,529  31,885  2.01% 

Labor Retirement Fund  ( The 

Old Fund ) 
808,676  21,397  3.04% 

Subtotal (The New Fund and 

the old Fund) 
2,482,205 53,282 2.32% 

Labor Insurance Fund 694,557  21,598  3.23% 

Employment Insurance Fund 108,809  896  0.84% 

Occupation Incidents 

Protection Fund 
10,356  87  0.82% 

Arrear Wage Payment Fund 11,659 235  2.09% 

Sum of Labor Funds 3,307,586  76,098  2.46% 

National Pension Insurance 

Fund 
246,855 8,145  3.50% 

Total Assets under 

Management 
3,554,441 84,243  2.54% 

 


